
· THE STATE OF WYOMING

) ss 

COUNTY OF WYOMING 

I hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, or 
monies collected by me as such officer during November and that the same has been paid into the 
County Treasury, W.S. 18-3-814. 

Debra K. Lee 

Laramie County Clerk 

1 (seal) 

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this �day of � 

DEPUTY COUN'TY CLERK
My commission expires_ 

MY TERM EXPIRES JAN. 2, 2023

�hl �-r--<::,s». '

, 2020. 



101-0-0000-361201

101-0-0000-361202

101-0-0000-361203

101-0-0000-361204

101-0-0000-361205

101-0-0000-361209

101-0-0000-361213

101-0-0000-361251

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045
·- --

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

601-0-0000-202045

101-0-0000-361213

101-0-0000-361212

101-0-0000-361290

Cert ofTitle 

ucc 

Marriage 

Real Estate 

Copies 

VIN Sheriff 
-- ,. 

Misc. I-

Election Fees 

__ j VIN Burns 

VIN CPD 
--

VIN G&F I 

VIN Pine 

VIN WHP 

VIN Sprad�y 

VIN Kia 

VIN Halladay 

VIN MCH Kenworth 

VIN Floyd's 
VIN other 

Online records Access 
I 

Over/Under I 
Transfer to Treasurer 

35,700.00 

16,342.00 

900.00 

66,823.00 

1,152.75 

3,430.00 

517.01-

2,350.00 

80.00 

380.00 

550.00 

10,678.15 

19.05 

138,921.96 



Misc Receipt Nbr: 67426 

Received from/Description: 
COUNTY CLERK 

Entered by: heather 

Payment Tvne Doc# 

CHECK 2132 

TRUDY L. EISELE 

LARAMIE COUNTY Treasurer 

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT 

*** ORIGINAL RECEIPT *** 

Trans Date: 

On Account Of: 

12/14/2020 

LARAMIE COUNTY CLERK FEES 
COLLECTED FOR NOVEMBER 2020 
CK#2132 

Batch: 20201214-000419 Amount: 138,921.96 

Descrintion Amount 

LARAMJE COUNTY CLERK 138,921.96 

TOTAL: 138,921.96 



LARAMIE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 

Monthly Statement 

Statement of the earnings of Danny Glick as Sheriff within and for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for 
the month ending November 30, 2020 and reported to the Board of County Commissioners for said County, 

and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming. 

Description 

Reimbursement fees: 

IC Solutlons, LLC 

Civil Process Fees 

Records Checks/Photocopving/Notarv/Fin!lerprintln!I 

JUVENILE INMATE HOUSING 

Chevenne Police Deoartment 

Deoartment of Familv Services 

Albanv Countv 
Goshen Countv 
Platte Countv 
Total Juvenile Housing 

CRISIS SHELTER - DFS #3926522 

Subtotal Juvenile Detention Center 

Inmate Housing: 

Bureau of Prisons 

Cheyenne Po/ice Department 

Department of Co"ections 
U.S. Marshall 

Immigration & Naturalization Service: 

WAFB 
Other Detention Fees: 

Total Inmate Housino 
Inmate Postage 

Inmate Photocopying: 
Inmate Legal Supplies 
Inmate Medical Co-Pay 

Inmate Notaries 
Restitution: Villalva CV-2019-308 
Extradition: 
Other Detenbon Fees: 

Total Inmate/Incidental Fees 
Subtotal Adult Detention Center 

TOTAL of DETENTION DEPOSIT 

Total Records & Detention Deposit 
TOTAL DEPOSIT to TREASURER 

TOTAL SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT EARNINGS 

Concealed Weapons Account 

Previous Month's Concealed Weapons Balance 
Concealed Weapons Deposits to County Treasurer 
Concealed Weaoons P.O.s oaid to D.C. I. 

Concealed Weapons Account Balance 

Fingerprinting Revenue retained in Concealed Weapons 
Account for month of November 2020. 

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION FEES 

Sex Offender Deposits to CountyTreasurer 

Sex Offender PO's to DCI for November 2020 

STATE OF WYOMING, 
ss 

COUNTY OF LARAMIE 

Direct 

Deposit Total Bank Paid to Deposit to 

Amount Deposits Treasurer Treasurer 

$0.00 

$2,638.02 

$4,491.00 

$2,124.00 

390.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

390.00 

$29,016.00 

390.00 

s -

$7,990.00 
$ -

s -

s - s -

$ -

$ 7 990.00 

s 

$ 5.65 

$ 0.22 

s 272.20 

$ 7.27 
$30.31 
$50.00 

$0.00 

s 365.65 
$ 8,355.65 

$ 8,355.65 

$10,869.65 

$47,014.67 
$47,014.67 

S202, 165. 75 
+ $750.00 

$0.00 
S202,935. 75 

$720.00 

previous balance $3,906.25 

$437.50 
$350.00 

account balance $3,093.75 

I hereby certify Iha! the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, or of monies collected by me as 
such o1ticer during lhe month above mentioned, brid that the same has been paid into the County Treasury 

IL, t .:.1 • ' '- t (,' • / 
, Danny\Gllck, Laramie Obunty Sheriff or 

Capt Kevin James 1 • � 

Sworn to before ie and su•fstnbed in my presence on this 261 day ol December 2020. / I ·' )' i,' 
f .,.0-n r ..._ , , � 11(-{0.,,, ...... 

(} ( Notary Public 

My Commission Expires ():�' ('.\)i'. /;)[\;)::; 

RAE ,I. MORGAN 

COUNrY OF 
�ARIIMI[ 

NOTARY PUBUC 

STATE OF 
WYOMING 



MONTHLY STATEMENT 

November, 2020 

Statement of the earnings or collections of FINES AND FEES as CLERK OF 

DISTRICT COURT within and for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for 

the month ending November, 2020 and reported to the Board of County 

Commissioners of Said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming. 

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT 

Abatement Fees 
Bond Forfeiture 
CC Lien Filing Fee 
Civil Fines 
Contempt ofCoutt 
Copy Fees 

Criminal Fines 
District Court Long Account 
Expunge Record Filing Fee 
False/Frivolous Claims 
Fax Send/Receive Fees 
Fee Reimbursement CA 
Filing Fees 
Inventory & Appraisal Fee 
IV-D Administration Costs
Jury Demand - 12 Persons
Ju1y Demand- 6 Persons
Mailing Fees
Pro Se Packet Mailing Fees
Processing Fees
Records Check Fees
Reopen Filing Fees

Total 

THE ST ATE OF WYOMING, 

COUNTY OF LARAMIE 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ ( 120.00) 

$ 

$ 906.50 

$ 5.00 
$ 

$ 1,500.00 
$ 

$ 2.00 

$ 

$ 9,520.00 

$ 2,645.00 
$ 

$ 450.00 
$ 300.00 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 2.380.00 

$ 

$ 17,588.50 

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of 
my office, or of moneys collected by me as such officer during the month above 
mentioned, and that the same has been by me paid into the County Treasury. 

(SEAL) 

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this day of 
--- -------

My commission expires January, 2023. 

(Notaiy Public - County Clerk) 



Laramie County Shooting Sports Complex 

Monthly Statement 

Statement of Earnings for the Laramie County Shooting Sports Complex within and for the 

County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the operating month of November, 2020 and reported 

to the Laramie County Treasurer, State of Wyoming. Keith P. Tast, Manager. 

Commission (NRA Recruiter) 

Donations 

Other Income / Brass 

Taxable Inventory Sales 

Sales Tax on Inventory Sales 

Non-Taxable Sales (courses, snack food, etc.) 

Membership & Hourly (non-taxable) 

Initiation Fees (non-taxable) 

Cash Drawer Over/Short 

Coupons (lane use pass) 

Gift Certificate (Redeemed) 

Total 

0 

0 

0 

2573.18 

154.42 

0 

13753.00 

0 

9.70 

- 50.00

0 

16440.30 



Monthly Financial Statement -r�i sed (ol.-oa-aoQo 
Dates Queried Between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020 

Statement of the earnings or collections of the Planning & Development Office as agents within 
and for the county of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the month of November 2020 and reported 
to the Board of County Commissioners of said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne, 
Wyoming 

Laramie County Planning and Development Office 

10100000-322200 Community Facility Fees $ 21,377.00 

23500000-322500 Subdivision Permits $ 340.00 

23500000-322700 Development Applications $ 6,569.55 

23500000-322750 (BP) Building Permits $ 197,361.28 

23500000-322750 (PR) Plan Reviews $ 120,203.91 

23500000-361351 Office - Mapping $ 

23500000-361353 Building Inspections $ 600.00 

23500000-382100 (EF) Existing Facilities Address $ 

61300000-363110 Environmental Health $ 740.00 

Grand Total $ 347,191.74 

THE STATE OF WYOMING

County of Laramie 

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of office during the 
month above mentioned, and that the same has been by me paid into the County Treasury 

��� 
(Sign name here) 

orn to before me and subscribed in my presence this 0� day of December 2020, by 
U.CV\� le l... .e..Y�d i +� 

(Print name here) 

B WOOD · NOTARY PUBLIC 

COUNTY OF� STATE OF 
LARAMIE '--9' WYOMING 

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 17, 2021 

(Notary Public) 

Printed: De Page 1 of 1 

X:\DATABASES\Reports\Crystal Reports\Financials\AII Finances by Account Number.rpt 



MONTHLY STATEMENT 

Statement of the earnings or collections of Laramie County Circuit Court as fines within and 
for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the month ending -fru.te{'{V;)Q), 
20 .J.0 , and reported to the Board of County Commissioners of said County, and to the State 
Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming. 

COUNTY CLERK 

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT 

CIRCUIT COURT 

SHERIFF 

ENGINEER 

THE STATE OF WYOMING 

COUNTY OF LARAMIE 

Recording Fees 

Marriage Licenses 

Financing Statements 

Certificates of Title 

Miscellaneous Receipts: 

Copies 

Lien Search 

Permits 

Credit Bureau & Others 

TOTAL RECEIPTS 

Civil Fees 

Probate Fees 

Criminal Fines 

Criminal Fees & Costs 

Misc. Fees, U.R. 

Misc. Fees, P.D. 

TOTAL FEES 

Fines 

Fees 

TOTAL FEES 

Fees 

Fees 

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, or of the 

moneys collected by me as such officer during the month above mentioned and that the same has 
been paid into the County Treasury. 

(Sign name here) 



Laramie County DUI Court 

Monthly Statements for the Month of Q Ovt� .20'2..o 

The following is the statement of earnings or collections of Kurt A. Zunker as the 
Coordinator of the Laramie County DUI Court program. Funds collected as of the 
month stated above and reported to the Board of the Laramie County Commissioners 
of said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne Wyoming. 

Program Participant Fees: 

Program Reimbursement: 

Miscellaneous: 

THE ST ATE OF WYOMING ) 

COUNTY OF LARAMIE ) SS 

) 

$_.....,.Lo"--Lf�S"'--cry__---

$ ________ _ 

$ ________ _ 

I hereby certify that the above is true and correct statement of the earnings of 
my office, or of moneys collected by me as such during the month above mentioned, 
and that the same has been accounted by the County treasury. 

s�IU*

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this ___ day of l) e c

20�. 
My commission expires. _ __._.QE ... PUTY--"'-'--'-c..:;..o_u_NTY __ ct.ERK _____ _

·•-

MY 'TERM EXPlRES JAN, 2, 2023

. JJd?rci... L-e.e �� ,7)�
(Notary Public)-(Cou� 



Misc Receipt Nbr: 67180 

Received from/Description: 
LARAMIE COUNTY DUI COURT 

Entered by: heather 

Pavment Type Doc# 

CASH 

TRUDY L. EISELE 

LARAMIE COUNTY Treasurer 

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT 

*** ORIGINAL RECEIPT*** 

Trans Date: 

On Account Of: 
DUI COURT 
NOVEMBER 25, 2020 

Batch: 20201125-000501 

Descriution 

LARAMIE COUNTY DUI COURT 

TOTAL: 

11/25/2020 

Amount: 645.00 

Amount 

645.00 

645.00 



Laramie County Drug Court 

Monthly Statements for the Month of n QVe{Yvbut: .20 :Jo

The following ls the statement of earnings or collections of Kurt A. Zunker as the 
Coordinator of the Laramie County Drug Court program. Funds collected au of the 
month stated above and reported to the Board of the Laramie County Cnmrninionen 
of said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne Wyoming. 

Program Participant Fee5: 

Program Reimbllr5ement: 

Miscellaneous: 

THE STATE OF WYOMING 

COUNTY OF LARAMIE 

) 

)SS 

) 

$ ________ _ 

$ ________ _ 

I hereby certify that the above i5 true and correct $tatement of the earnings of 
my office. or of money5 collected by me as such dunng the month above mentioned. 
and that the same ha5 been accounted by the County treasury. 

�/& kc+flp 
Signature 

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this __ \...__ day of Jxc. 
ZO 2.o.
My commwion expire5 ___ DEP_U1Y __ c_ou_NTY __ cLERK ___ _

MY TERM l-:'f'l!·lf:S JAN. 2, 2023 

:De hp.. L< C !:)-=--o-,..-� 
(Notary Public)-(County Clerk) 



Misc Receipt Nbr: 67181 

Received from/Description: 
LARAMIE COUNTY DRUG COURT 

Entered by: heather 

Payment Type Doc# 

CASH 

TRUDY L. EISELE 

LARAMIE COUNTY Treasurer 

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT 

*** ORIGINAL RECEIPT*** 

Trans Date: 

On Account Of: 
DRUG COURT 
NOVEMBER 25, 2020 

Batch: 20201125-000504 

Description 

LARAMIE COUNTY DRUG COURT 

TOTAL: 

11/25/2020 

Amount: 460.00 

Amount 

460.00 

460.00 




