THE STATE OF WYOMING)
) ss
COUNTY OF WYOMING)

I hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, or monies collected by me as such officer during November and that the same has been paid into the County Treasury, W.S. 18-3-814.

Jebra K. Tee

Debra K. Lee

Laramie County Clerk

(seal)

My commission expires

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this $\underline{\Box m}_{day}$ of $\underline{\Box m}_{day}$, 2020.

DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK MY TERM EXPIRES JAN. 2, 2023

101 Deputy County Clerk

	Transfer to Treasurer	138,921.96
101-0-0000-361290	Over/Under	19.05
101-0-0000-361212	Online records Access	10,678.15
101-0-0000-361213	VIN Other	550.00
601-0-0000-202045	VIN Floyd's	10 A
601-0-0000-202045	VIN MCH Kenworth	
601-0-0000-202045	VIN Halladay	
601-0-0000-202045	VIN Kia	
601-0-0000-202045	VIN Spradley	-
601-0-0000-202045	VIN WHP	380.00
601-0-0000-202045	VIN Pine	80.00
601-0-0000-202045	VIN G&F	-
601-0-0000-202045	VIN CPD	2,350.00
601-0-0000-202045	VIN Burns	-
101-0-0000-361251	Election Fees)=(
101-0-0000-361213	Misc.	517.01
101-0-0000-361209	VIN Sheriff	3,430.00
101-0-0000-361205	Copies	1,152.75
101-0-0000-361204	Real Estate	66,823.00
101-0-0000-361203	Marriage	900.00
101-0-0000-361202	UCC	16,342.00
101-0-0000-361201	Cert of Title	35,700.00

	TRUDY L. EISELE LARAMIE COUNTY Treasurer MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT	Nation of States	
	*** ORIGINAL RECEIPT ***		
Misc Receipt Nbr: 67426		Trans Date:	12/14/2020
Received from/Description: COUNTY CLERK		E COUNTY CLERK FEES TED FOR NOVEMBER 2	
Entered by: heather	Batch: 20201214-000419	Amount	138,921.96

Payment Type	Doc#	Description	Amount
CHECK 2132		LARAMIE COUNTY CLERK	138,921.96
82 		TOTAL:	138,921.96

LARAMIE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT Monthly Statement

Statement of the earnings of Danny Glick as Sheriff within and for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the month ending November 30, 2020 and reported to the Board of County Commissioners for said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming.

Description	Deposit Amount	Total Bank Deposits	Paid to Treasurer	Direct Deposit to Treasurer
Reimbursement fees:			\$0.00	
IC Solutions, LLC	12	jasti- asii	\$2,638.02	
Civil Process Fees			\$4,491.00	
Records Checks/Photocopying/Notary/Fingerprinting	\$2,124.00			
JUVENILE INMATE HOUSING				
Chevenne Police Department	390.00			
Department of Family Services	0.00			
Albany County	0.00			
Goshen County	0.00			
Platte County				
Total Juvenile Housing	390.00	1		
CRISISSHELTER - DFS #3926522			\$29,016.00	
Subtotal Juvenile Detention Center	390.00			
Inmate Housing:	ACTURE OF			
Bureau of Prisons	s -			
Cheyenne Police Department	\$7,990.00			
Department of Corrections	\$7,550.00			s -
U.S. Marshall	1.00			s ·
	1			φ
Immigration & Naturalization Service: WAFB				
	\$ -			\$
Other Detention Fees:	\$ -	-		
Total Inmate Housing	\$ 7,990.00	-		
Inmate Postage	\$ -			
Inmate Photocopying:	\$ 5.65			
Inmate Legal Supplies	\$ 0.22			
Inmate Medical Co-Pay	\$ 272.20			
Inmate Notaries	\$ 7.27			
Restitution: Villalva CV-2019-308	\$30.31			
Extradition:	\$50.00			
Other Detention Fees:	\$0.00	-		
Total Inmate/Incidental Fees	\$ 365.65			
Subtotal Adult Detention Center	\$ 8,355.65			
TOTAL of DETENTION DEPOSIT	\$ 8,355.65			
Total Records & Detention Deposit			\$10,869.65	
TOTAL DEPOSIT to TREASURER	A DOMESTIC	NOT HE	\$47,014.67	

Concealed Weapons Account

Previous Month's Concealed Weapons Balance		\$202,185.75	
Concealed Weapons Deposits to County Treasurer	+	\$750.00	
Concealed Weapons P.O.s paid to D.C. I.		\$0.00	
Concealed Weapons Account Balance		\$202,935.75	
Fingerprinting Revenue retained in Concealed Weapons			
Account for month of November 2020.		\$720.00	
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION FEES	previous balance	\$3,906.25	

dex of tender the dio that ion teed	previous balance	\$0,300.20
Sex Offender Deposits to CountyTreasurer		\$437.50
Sex Offender PO's to DCI for November 2020		\$350.00
	account balance	\$3,993.75

STATE OF WYOMING, SS	
COUNTY OF LARAMIE	
I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, such officer during the month above mentioned, and that the same has been paid into the County Danny Glick, Laramie County Sheriff or Capt. Kevin James	
Sworn to before the and subscribed in my presence on this 2st day of December 2020.	RAE J. MORGAN
My Commission Expires 03:08:2023	COUNTY OF
wy commission expires OV Cro Crocket	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

MONTHLY STATEMENT November, 2020

Statement of the earnings or collections of FINES AND FEES as CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT within and for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the month ending <u>November, 2020</u> and reported to the Board of County Commissioners of Said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming.

CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT

Abatement Fees	\$
Bond Forfeiture	\$
CC Lien Filing Fee	\$
Civil Fines	\$ (120.00)
Contempt of Court	\$
Copy Fees	\$ 906.50
Criminal Fines	\$ 5.00
District Court Long Account	\$
Expunge Record Filing Fee	\$ 1,500.00
False/Frivolous Claims	\$
Fax Send/Receive Fees	\$ 2.00
Fee Reimbursement CA	\$
Filing Fees	\$ 9,520.00
Inventory & Appraisal Fee	\$ 2,645.00
IV-D Administration Costs	\$
Jury Demand – 12 Persons	\$ 450.00
Jury Demand – 6 Persons	\$ 300.00
Mailing Fees	\$
Pro Se Packet Mailing Fees	\$
Processing Fees	\$
Records Check Fees	\$ 2.380.00
Reopen Filing Fees	\$
Total	\$ 17,588.50

THE STATE OF WYOMING, COUNTY OF LARAMIE

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, or of moneys collected by me as such officer during the month above mentioned, and that the same has been by me paid into the County Treasury.

(SEAL)

Diane Sanchez

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this _____ day of _____, 2020. My commission expires January, 2023.

(Notary Public – County Clerk)

Laramie County Shooting Sports Complex

Monthly Statement

Statement of Earnings for the Laramie County Shooting Sports Complex within and for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the operating month of November, 2020 and reported to the Laramie County Treasurer, State of Wyoming. Keith P. Tast, Manager.

Description	Amount
Commission (NRA Recruiter)	0
Donations	0
Other Income / Brass	0
Taxable Inventory Sales	2573.18
Sales Tax on Inventory Sales	154.42
Non-Taxable Sales (courses, snack food, etc.)	0
Membership & Hourly (non-taxable)	13753.00
Initiation Fees (non-taxable)	0
Cash Drawer Over/Short	9.70
Coupons (lane use pass)	<mark>- 50.00</mark>
Gift Certificate (Redeemed)	0

50		
Total		16440.30

Monthly Financial Statement - revised 12-02-2020

Dates Queried Between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020

Statement of the earnings or collections of the Planning & Development Office as agents within and for the county of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the month of **November 2020** and reported to the Board of County Commissioners of said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming

Laramie County Planning and Development Office

1010000-322200	Community Facility Fees	\$ 21,377.00
23500000-322500	Subdivision Permits	\$ 340.00
23500000-322700	Development Applications	\$ 6,569.55
23500000-322750 (BP)	Building Permits	\$ 197,361.28
23500000-322750 (PR)	Plan Reviews	\$ 120,203.91
23500000-361351	Office - Mapping	\$ Ξ.
23500000-361353	Building Inspections	\$ 600.00
23500000-382100 (EF)	Existing Facilities Address	\$
61300000-363110	Environmental Health	\$ 740.00
G	Grand Total	\$ 347,191.74

THE STATE OF WYOMING

County of Laramie

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of office during the month above mentioned, and that the same has been by me paid into the County Treasury

Kauchulle Mucdal (Sign name here)

Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence this O2 day of December 2020, by Rauchelle Lmered ith



R. Wood (Notary Public)

Printed: December 02, 2020 X:\DATABASES\Reports\Crystal Reports\Financials\All Finances by Account Number.rpt Page 1 of 1

MONTHLY STATEMENT

Statement of the earnings or collections of <u>Laramie County Circuit Court</u> as fines within and for the County of Laramie, State of Wyoming, for the month ending <u>Provended</u> 20<u>20</u>, and reported to the Board of County Commissioners of said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne, Wyoming.

COUNTY CLERK	Recording Fees Marriage Licenses Financing Statements Certificates of Title Miscellaneous Receipts: Copies Lien Search Permits Credit Bureau & Others TOTAL RECEIPTS	
CLERK OF DISTRICT COUR	T Civil Fees Probate Fees Criminal Fines Criminal Fees & Costs Misc. Fees, U.R. Misc. Fees, P.D. TOTAL FEES	
CIRCUIT COURT	Fines Fees TOTAL FEES	43402.00
SHERIFF	Fees	
ENGINEER	Fees	

THE STATE OF WYOMING

COUNTY OF LARAMIE

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, or of the moneys collected by me as such officer during the month above mentioned and that the same has been paid into the County Treasury.

(Sign name here)

Laramie County DUI Court

Monthly Statements for the Month of <u>Ovember</u> 2020

.

The following is the statement of earnings or collections of Kurt A. Zunker as the Coordinator of the Laramie County DUI Court program. Funds collected as of the month stated above and reported to the Board of the Laramie County Commissioners of said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne Wyoming.

Program Participant Fees:		\$ 645	
Program Reimbursement:		\$	
Miscellaneous:		\$	
THE STATE OF WYOMING)		
COUNTY OF LARAMIE) SS		
)	а.	8

I hereby certify that the above is true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, or of moneys collected by me as such during the month above mentioned, and that the same has been accounted by the County treasury.

<u>Canu (ii</u> Signature

	subscribed in my presence this _	day of <u>Dec</u>
20 <u>2</u> . My commission expires_	DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK	1.37
	MY TERM EXPIRES JAN. 2, 2023	by Daw Sar, Dans
	(Notary Public)-(Co	unty Clork)

	TRUDY L. EISELE LARAMIE COUNTY Treasurer MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT	
	*** ORIGINAL RECEIPT ***	
Misc Receipt Nbr: 67180	Trans Date	: 11/25/2020
Received from/Description: LARAMIE COUNTY DUI COURT	On Account Of: DUI COURT NOVEMBER 25, 2020	
Entered by: heather	Batch: 20201125-000501	Amount: 645.00

Payment Type	Doc#	Description		Amount
CASH		LARAMIE COUNTY DUI COURT		645.00
			TOTAL:	645.00

Laramie County Drug Court

overber ,2020 Monthly Statements for the Month of____

The following is the statement of earnings or collections of Kurt A. Zunker as the Coordinator of the Laramie County Drug Court program. Funds collected as of the month stated above and reported to the Board of the Laramie County <u>Commissioners</u> of said County, and to the State Examiner, Cheyenne Wyoming.

Program Participant Fees:		\$_460°
Program Reimbursement:		\$
Miscellaneous:		\$
THE STATE OF WYOMING)	
COUNTY OF LARAMIE) SS	×
)	×

I hereby certify that the above is true and correct statement of the earnings of my office, or of moneys collected by me as such during the month above mentioned, and that the same has been accounted by the County treasury.

	<u>Cameo Kieff</u> Signature	_
Sworn to before me and subse 20 <u>20.</u> My commission expires	DEPUTY COUNTY CLERK	
,	MY TERM EMPINES JAN. 2, 2023 Debra Lee by Deeron (Notary Public)-{County Clerk}	

		TRUDY L. EISELE LARAMIE COUNTY Treasure MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPT			
		*** ORIGINAL RECEIPT ***			
Misc Receipt Nbr:	67181		Trans Date:	11	/25/2020
Received from/Desc LARAMIE COUNTY	ription: DRUG COURT	On Acco DRUG (NOVEN			
Entered by: heather		Batch: 20201125-000504		Amount:	460.00

Payment Type	Doc#	Description		Amount
CASH		LARAMIE COUNTY DRUG COURT		460.00
			TOTAL:	460.00